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Ribbon Fiber Optic Cables
Manufactured by Silicon Lightwave Technology, Inc.

SPECIFICATIONS

Features:

• Fiber counts 8
• Fiber types: singlemode
• Bare ribbon fiber

Applications:

• Commonly used with MTP or MPO connectors 
• Used in high density array applications

8-fibers

T [mm] 0.35

W [mm] 2.12

Singlemode attenuation [dB/km] <0.8 @1550nm

Multimode fiber attenuation [dB/km] <2.3 @850nm

Singlemode core/clad size [microns] 9/125

Multimode core/clad size [microns] 50/125

Storage temp. © -40 / +70

Operating temp. © -20 / +70
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